GODZINY  PRACY  NAUCZYCIELI  ZSP KRZYŻOWICE 

 

	 
	 PONIEDZIAŁEK
	 WTOREK
	 ŚRODA
	 CZWARTEK
	 PIĄTEK

	Maciej Guściora
	-----------------
	8.00-13.25
	8.45-9.35
	8.00-12.25
	8.00-13.25

	Iwona Spandel - Barańska
	10.30-13.25
	8.00-11.25
	------------
	8.00-10.30
	10.30-13.25

	Krzysztof Cholewa
	8.00-12.25
	8.00-13.25
	12.25-13.25
	8.00-12.25
	8.00-12.25

	Barbara Grelowska
	11.25-14.15
	11.25-14.30
	8.00-14.30
	10.30-14.15
	8.45-13.30

	Sabina Habraszka
	8.00-11.25
	8.00-10.30
	8.00- 12.25
	8.00-12.25
	8.00-9.35

	Mariola Zonenberg
	8.00-14.30
	8.00-14.30
	8.00-13.30
	8.00-13.30
	8.00-12.40

	Anna Kowalik
	8.00-11.25
	8.00-10.30
	8.00-12.25
	8.00-12.25
	8.00-11.25

	Lidia Pająk
	10.30- 14.30
	10.30-14.15
	9.35- 14.15
	11.25-14.30
	8.00-14.30

	Ewelina Sternadel
	8.00-14.15
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Justyna Zawierucha
	11.25-14.15
	8.45-14.15
	8.00-13.30
	9.35-14.15
	11.25-13.25


